This table is designed to determine your Course Handicap when playing this golf course in handicap
competitions. This table is for use only by golf clubs and golf associations in conjunction with the USGA Handicap

CLUB NAME

For:

: Sao Fernando Golf Clube - 2006
COURSE : Cavalheiros
TEES: branco

= MEN

System including Course and Slope Rating.
USGA®

Handicap Index

+3.5

to

+3.2

+3.1
+2.2
+1.3

to
to
to

+2.3
+1.4
+.5

+.4

to

4

5
1.4

to
to

1.3
2.2

2.3
3.2
4.1
5.0
59
6.8

to
to
to
to
to
to

3.1
4.0
49
5.8
6.7
7.6

7.7
8.6
9.5

to
to
to

8.5
9.4
10.3

10.4
11.3

to
to

11.2
12.1

12.2
131
14.0

to
to
to

13.0
13.9
14.7

14.8
15.7
16.6
175
18.4
19.3

to
to
to
to
to
to

15.6
16.5
17.4
18.3
19.2
20.1

20.2
21.1

to
to

21.0
21.9

22.0

to

22.8

22.9

* When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap
which corresponds with it in the right column.

to

23.7

Course
Handicap
+4
+3

+ +
LN

o

N

0N O O~ W

B 2 ©
= o

el
w N

B R e
o g b

N NN BEFE BB -
N P O © 0 N

NN
AW

N
(6]

N
(o)}

INSTRUCTIONS

USGA COURSE RATING : 68,5

T WOMEN  USGA SLOPE RATING : 126

COURSE HANDICAP CONVERSION TABLE

Issued by the Confederacao Brasileira de Golfe

USGA® Course
Handicap Index Handicap
23.8 to 24.6 27
24.7 to 25.5 28
25.6 to 26.4 29
26.5 to 27.3 30
274 to 282 31
28.3 to 29.1 32
29.2 to 30.0 33
30.1 to 30.9 34
31.0 to 31.8 35
319 to 327 36
32.8 to 33.6 37
33.7 to 34.5 38
346 to 35.4 39
355 to 36.3 40
36.4 to 36.4 41

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.



