

COURSE HANDICAP CONVERSION TABLE

Issued by the Confederação Brasileira de Golfe

CLUB NAME: São Fernando Golf Clube - 2006

COURSE: Cavalheiros

TEES: branco

For: MEN WOMEN

USGA COURSE RATING: <u>68,5</u> USGA SLOPE RATING: <u>126</u>

Course

Handicap

This table is designed to determine your Course Handicap when playing this golf course in handicap competitions. This table is for use only by golf clubs and golf associations in conjunction with the USGA Handicap System including Course and Slope Rating.

USC	3A	R	C	ourse	è
Handica	ар	Index	Ha	andica	ıр
+3.5	to	+3.2		+4	
+3.1	to	+2.3		+3	
+2.2	to	+1.4		+2	
+1.3	to	+.5		+1	
+.4	to	.4		0	
.5	to	1.3		1	
1.4	to	2.2		2	
2.3	to	3.1		3	
3.2	to	4.0		4	
4.1	to	4.9		5	
5.0	to	5.8		6	
5.9	to	6.7		7	
6.8	to	7.6		8	
7.7	to	8.5		9	
8.6	to	9.4		10	
9.5	to	10.3		11	
10.4	to	11.2		12	
11.3	to	12.1		13	
12.2	to	13.0		14	
13.1	to	13.9		15	
14.0	to	14.7		16	
14.8	to	15.6		17	
15.7	to	16.5		18	
16.6	to	17.4		19	
17.5	to	18.3		20	
18.4	to	19.2		21	
19.3	to	20.1		22	
20.2	to	21.0		23	
21.1	to	21.9		24	
22.0	to	22.8		25	
22.9	to	23.7		26	

USGA ®							
ŀ	Handica	ар I	ndex				
	23.8	to	24.6				
	24.7	to	25.5				
	25.6	to	26.4				
	26.5	to	27.3				
	27.4	to	28.2				
	28.3	to	29.1				
	29.2	to	30.0				
	30.1	to	30.9				
	31.0	to	31.8				
	31.9	to	32.7				
	32.8	to	33.6				
	33.7	to	34.5				
	34.6	to	35.4				
	35.5	to	36.3				
	36.4	to	36.4				

INSTRUCTIONS

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your USGA Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.